www.axiomtek.com © 2019 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
S
lot C
P
U
C
ards
2

SHB150DGG-Q370 PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with LGA1151 socket, Intel®
Q370, DVI-I, 2 GbE LANs, and PCIe x4
Ordering Information
Optional
5938A808010E 2 x USB 2.0 cable with bracket, P=2.54 mm, L=190 mm
5948C122800E 2 x USB 3.1 (Gen1) cable with bracket, L=400 mm
59380000290E  PS/2 keyboard & mouse cable with bracket
593826A0000E  SATA signal cable/red, L=500mm
E393242100    AX93242-RC HD audio converter kit
59380402010E 1 x COM port cable with bracket, P=2.54 mm, L=300 mm
59380703000E    2 x COM port cable with bracket, P=2.54 mm, L=300 mm
594826A0010E    DVI-I to DVI-D+VGA Y cable
83935151000E   TPM 2.0 module (AX93515)
DDR4 DIMM TPM (optional) LPT 4 x COM
Internal PS/2 KB & MS